OP \$40.00 4035772

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM408883

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Circus World Displays Limited Corporation		12/12/2016	Corporation: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Boddhik Inc.			
Street Address:	4080 Montrose Rd.			
Internal Address:	Niagara Falls,			
City:	Ontario			
State/Country:	CANADA			
Postal Code:	L2H 1J9			
Entity Type:	Corporation: CANADA			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4035772	PURE THERAPY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 521@b3comm.com

Correspondent Name: Boddhik Inc.

Address Line 1: 4080 Montrose Rd.
Address Line 2: Niagara Falls,

Address Line 4: Ontario, CANADA L2H 1J9

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Rajesh Jain/
SIGNATURE:	/RJ/
DATE SIGNED:	12/14/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=Assignment - PURE THERAPY#page1.tif source=Assignment - PURE THERAPY#page2.tif source=Assignment - PURE THERAPY#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005958 FRAME: 0467

900388608

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned Assignor, Circus World

Displays, a Canada corporation, whose mailing address is entered below, pursuant to §501.01 of

the TMEP, does hereby assign to said Assignee, Boddhik Inc, a Canada Corporation, its

successors and assigns, to its own proper use and benefit, the trademark "PURE THERAPY"

including all right, title and interest, which Assignor has, had or may have therein, and as to

which Assignor has, had or may have power to assign, together with any registrations thereof,

state, federal, including specifically Registration No. 4035772, or otherwise, and together with

all rights and interests appertaining to the foregoing or which may be derived therefrom, and

including any rights of prosecution, or to renewal, or to extensions thereof, that have been or

may be secured under the laws, now or hereinafter in force or effect, in the United States of

America, or in any other county or countries, together with any heretofore or hereafter arising

claims for infringement, and actions, causes of action, chases in action and rights and remedies

appurtenant and or relating thereto.

The undersigned Assignor declares that all statements made herein, and in the application

for U.S. Registration No. 4035772, of his own knowledge are true and that all statements made

on information and belief are believed to be true.

The undersigned Assignor and Assignce hereby further represent that, pursuant to

§501.01 of the TMEP, and in compliance with 15 U.S.C. §1060 and 37 C.F.R. §3.16, Assignee is

a successor to the Assignor's business.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005958 FRAME: 0468

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK U.S. Registration No. 4035772 Page 2 of 3

IN W	ĮTNESS WHERE		es hereby execut	e this Assignm	ient of Trade	emark
12"	" Decay					
on this	_day of Novemb	er, 2016.				
,						
Assignor:	Circus World D	* *				
	4080 Montrose					
	Niagara Falls, C	Intario, Canada				
	L2H 1J9	.co				
		germany.				
	Signed:					
	Printed: ZA	ton Ind		**************************************		
	rimsu. g.,	S. Arres				
	6 9	w.				
*	JOTARY AFFID	AVIT FOR SIGN	JATTIRE OF AS	SIGNORIS N	AME	
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TITLE TORONGE	THE THE PARTY OF THE	SOUTHWE DIE	- KIYALU	
		* .				
Province of O	ntario:					
City/County o	of TORON	<i>n</i>				
	The second secon					
5 ***	N	*		R.	ish Tai	« «
On this 14	day of	, 2016	, personally app	peared / "")"	0	
an individual	to me known (or	satisfactorily idea	ntified), assignor	rowner of U.S	. Registratio	n No.
400 5000 3		3	£	0.00	ı 1	
4033772, and	acknowledged in	at he executed the	e foregoing Assi	gnment of 1 rac	iemark.	
	is \$10003 raccommensus	··········				
The second s		reserved.		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
	de la constitución de la constit	Assess	(Notary Public	Signature)		
[SEALA)	(1) J. J. J.	. #	•			
Torner Co						
<i>77.</i> 4						
		/.				
My Commissi	A CONTRACTOR ON Exp(res.)	N/A	(Date)			
San	on Express	N/A	_(Date) / aug ang eta .			
San	an Expires:	N/A N/Buc #	_(Date) 	•		
My Commissi	on Expres:	N/A Clue #	_(Date) (Date)	*		
San	on Exptess:	N/A Clue #	_(Date) S7229v	•		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005958 FRAME: 0469

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK U.S. Registration No. 4035772 Page 3 of 3

IN W on this 12	ITNESS WI day of Nove Occ	HEREOF As	ssignee d	oes hereb	y execute	this Assig	nment of	Trademark
Assignee:	Boddhik Ir	9 c .						
3	4080 Mont							
	Niagara Fa L2H 1J9	lls, Ontario,	Canada					ě
		Remarkation of the Control of the Co						
	· ·	Zamen)						
Cinnad.		Q. The second						
Signed:		<u> </u>	لاست د و مادس	- ,				
	Printed:	RAJE	Det d	M/N				
4			1 m					
j	NOTARY AI	FIDAVIT	FOR SIG	NATURE	OF ASSI	GNIAD'S 1	STABAC	
		,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 WY 17001	SHOW DI	WASTATE?	
Daniel Co	×						•	
Province of C						•		
City/County of	of <u>"Ta</u>	2m 70						
On this 12 an individual								
4035772, and								
CONTRACTOR OF THE			and the same of th					
	and the second s	***************	***************************************	Notar	y Public Si	onature)		
ŘŠBALIĆ ^{NŠ}			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Successor		
	. į (y,							
The St. F.	າ on Expires:		1/1					
My Commissi	on Bipires:			(Date)				
IM Y, COMENCIASE		ČS	The s	#5	2290			

RECORDED: 12/14/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005958 FRAME: 0470